
SEASON 1 SEASON 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 3RD JAN - JUNE 30TH 1ST JULY - 23RD DEC 24th - 26th/ 31st & 
1st 

 

  Bed Only Bed & Breakfast Half Board FullBoard Bed Only Bed & Breakfast Half Board FullBoard Full Board 
 Single 10,500.00 11,500.00 14,000.00 17,000.00 9,500.00 10,500.00 13,000.00 15,500.00 25,000.00 

 Double 12,500.00 14,000.00 19,000.00 23,000.00 11,500.00 13,000.00 17,000.00 21,000.00 35,000.00 
 Triple 17,000.00 21,000.00 26,500.00 33,000.00 15,500.00 19,000.00 24,000.00 30,000.00 40,000.00 

  

  

CHILD POLICY EASTER FESTIVE 
RATES 

  Child sharing (4 – 11 years old) maximum 1 child with 2 

adults: 50% of adult per person rate 

Dates 
 

FULLBOARD 

 

   

0-3 years old sharing (maximum 2 children): FREE 
 

29.03.24 - 01.04.24 SINGLE 
 

23,000 

  4 -11 years old in own room (max. 2 children) – 75% of adult 
double rate 

 

 
 

DOUBLE 
 

30,000 
  12 years old and above = full adult rate  

 
 

TRIPLE 
 

35,000 
  

VILLAGE FUN, ADRENALINE & ADVENTURE 
  SWIMMING ZIPLINE 
  KIDS: Ksh 400.00 Ksh 1,200.00 

ADULTS: Ksh 600.00 Per person per Zip 
  QUADBIKES ARCHERY 
  Ksh   2,000.00 Ksh 500.00 

 

Per trip 2.5 Km Per session (5 Arrow throw) 
  HIGH ROPES HIKING & EXCURSIONS 
  HIGH ROPES: Ksh 2,000.00 7 obstacles CYCLING Ksh 400.00 Per trip 

 

WALL CLIMBING: Ksh 1000.00 Per wall HIKING Ksh   1,200.00 Minimum 5 PAX 

  
TEAM BUILDING & CONFERENCING 

  HALF DAY FULL DAY 

CONFERENCE Ksh 3,300.00 Per person Ksh 3,700.00 Per person 
 

TEAM BUILDING Ksh 3,700.00 Per person Ksh 4,000.00 Per person 

  
NB: In case of residential conference/team building, half board accommodation rate will apply together with the preferred conference/ 

team building mode, either full day or half day. 

 


